AMBULATORY
BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR
TM-2440/TM-2441
Gold-Standard Blood Pressure Assessment
Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitoring (ABPM) studies are invaluable in evaluating a patient’s blood pressure; however, they are greatly
underutilized. A&D Medical’s Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitoring System (ABPM) allows healthcare professionals to efficiently monitor
a patient’s blood pressure during a 24 hour period at programmed intervals. ABPM can confirm hypertension diagnosis and assess
resistant, white coat, and masked hypertension. In addition, it can be used to manage the effectiveness of antihypertensive drug therapy.

Master Carton Weight (10 units) 19.84 lbs (9 kg) 20.94 lbs (9.5 kg)
UPC 0-9376460391-4 0-9376460392-1
Name Description Order Code
Small cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 5.9-8.7” (15-22 cm) TM-CF202A
Medium cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 7.8-12.2” (20-31 cm) TM-CF302A
Medium cuff (for right arm) Arm circumference: 7.8-12.2” (20-31 cm) TM-CF802A
Large cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 11.0-15.0” (28-38 cm) TM-CF402A
Extra large cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 14.2-19.7” (36-50 cm) TM-CF502A
Small reusable cuff covers (for left arm) Pack of 10 AX-133024667-S
Medium reusable cuff covers (for left arm) Pack of 10 AX-133024500-S
Medium reusable cuff covers (for right arm) Pack of 10  AX-133024353-S
Large reusable cuff covers (for left arm) Pack of 10 AX-133024663-S
Extra large reusable cuff covers (for left arm) Pack of 10 AX-133024503-S
Small replacement cuff sleeves (for left arm) Pack of 2 AX-133025101-S
Medium replacement cuff sleeves (for left arm) Pack of 2 AX-133024487-S
Medium replacement cuff sleeves
(for right arm) Pack of 2 AX-133025104-S
Large replacement cuff sleeves (for left arm) Pack of 2 AX-133025102-S
Extra large replacement cuff sleeves
(for left arm) Pack of 2 AX-133025103-S
Medium disposable cuff sleeves Pack of 10 TM-CF306A
Activity record sheet 10 sheets AX-PP181-S
Device Pouch AX-133025995
Belt AX-00U44189
Blood Pressure Monitor (1) Carrying Holder (1) Instruction Manual (1)
USB Cable (1) Belt (1) Large Cuff (1) (TM-2441 only)
Medium Cuff (1) Clip (1) Large Cuff Cover (2) (TM-2441 only)